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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: NHS Purchase Order 135336708 - Viamed
1 message

Debbie Melia2 <Debbie.Melia2@sthk.nhs.uk> 29 April 2020 at 12:22
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Lindsey Edwards <Lindsey.Edwards@sthk.nhs.uk>

Hi Sarah,

This is fine please go ahead.

Thanks

 

 

Lindsey,

Can you please amend the order for matching?

Thanks

Deb

 

Debbie Melia

Medical Engineering, 5th Floor

St Helens & Knowsley NHS Trust

Whiston Hospital, Warrington Road, Prescot, Merseyside L35 5DR

Tel: 0151 290 4562

Debbie.Melia2@sthk.nhs.uk

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 29 April 2020 12:20
To: Debbie Melia2
Subject: Re: NHS Purchase Order 135336708 - Viamed

 

Dear Debbie,

 

mailto:Debbie.Melia2@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Thank you for your purchase order, 135336708.

 

Please be advised that the unit price is incorrect and should be £72.00.

 

I have placed your order on hold until you advise that you are happy to proceed.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Debbie Melia2 <Debbie.Melia2@sthk.nhs.uk>
Date: Wed, 29 Apr 2020 at 11:10
Subject: NHS Purchase Order 135336708 - Viamed
To: Viamed (Orders) <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

CONFIRMATION ORDER ATTACHED, please do not duplicate

 

Debbie Melia

Medical Engineering, 5th Floor

St Helens & Knowsley NHS Trust

Whiston Hospital, Warrington Road, Prescot, Merseyside L35 5DR

Tel: 0151 290 4562

Debbie.Melia2@sthk.nhs.uk

 

 

-----Original Message-----
From: Lindsey Edwards 
Sent: 29 April 2020 10:52
To: Debbie Melia2
Subject: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 135336708 (please do not reply to this address)

 

 

 

-----Original Message-----

From: shared.services@nhs.net [mailto:shared.services@nhs.net]

Sent: 29 April 2020 10:28

To: Lindsey Edwards

Subject: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 135336708 (please do not reply to this address)

 

 

 

Message from NHS Shared Business Services

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------

Virus Scanned and Verified by St Helens and Knowsley Health Informatics

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------

 

DISCLAIMER: This e mail may contain confidential and/or proprietary information some or all 

of which may be legally privileged. It is for the intended recipient only. If any addressing or 

transmission error has misdirected this e mail, please notify the author by replying to this e 
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mail and destroy any copies. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, 

distribute, copy, print, or rely on this e mail.

 

The information contained in this email may be subject to public disclosure under the 

Freedom of Information Act 2000. Unless the information is legally exempt from disclosure, 

the confidentiality of this email AND YOUR REPLY cannot be guaranteed.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------- 
Virus Scanned and Verified by St Helens and Knowsley Health Informatics 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------- 
 
DISCLAIMER: This e mail may contain confidential and/or proprietary information some or all  
of which may be legally privileged. It is for the intended recipient only. If any addressing or  
transmission error has misdirected this e mail, please notify the author by replying to this e  
mail and destroy any copies. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose,  
distribute, copy, print, or rely on this e mail. 
 
The information contained in this email may be subject to public disclosure under the  
Freedom of Information Act 2000. Unless the information is legally exempt from disclosure,  
the confidentiality of this email AND YOUR REPLY cannot be guaranteed. 


